FIRST NAME

DAVID

GARY

RANDY

GAGE

MIKE

RUSSELL

CIERRA

PAUL

\WAS1\share\2022\Millheim\2022-06-18\020) 1,050 Ib Big Twins 20-30 hp (points), Run 2.xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R.

LAST NAME

KNOUSE

MUNRO

HOWELL

MUNRO

HAWK

ROSS

DEWALT

MAULFAIR

Results for
020) 1,050 Ib Big Twins 20-30 hp (points), Run 2.xIsm

CITY

SELINSGROVE

LOCK HAVEN

WAYMART

LOCK HAVEN

ANNVILLE

UNKNOWN

NEWVILLE

UNKNOWN
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FEET

189.87

187.63

186.11

185.89

182.70

182.13

181.21

179.87

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing



